STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
• Connects to a factory installed auto drain PCB
   terminal block, located inside the generator cabinet
• Inlet & Outlet - 1/2" NPT brass female thread
• For use with Brizo 8GE-TSG Steam generators
• Normally Closed (N.C.) Valve
8GA-ADD-208
8GA-ADD-240
AUTO DRAIN
■ 208V (8GA-ADD-208)
■ 240V (8GA-ADD-240)
BSP-S-8GA-ADD-208  Rev. D
3 1/2"
(89 mm)
2 3/8"
(60 mm)
4 1/4"
(108 mm)
Brizo Kitchen & Bath Company
55 E. 111th Street, Carmel, IN  46280
350 South Edgeware Road, St. Thomas, ON  N5P 4L1
© 2024 Brizo Kitchen & Bath Company
Brizo Kitchen & Bath Company reserves the right (1) to make changes in specifications and materials, and (2) to
change or discontinue models, both without notice or obligation. Dimensions are for reference only.  See current
full-line price book or www.brizo.com for finish options and product availability.
WARRANTY
• Steam Generators – Lifetime limited warranty;
    or for commercial purchasers (including for steam
    bath generators with model numbers beginning
    with 8GE that are 7.5kW-15kW), one (1) year
    from the date the product is received by the
    original purchaser or their authorized
    representative (installation contractor, etc.).
• Electronic Parts for Steam Bath Generators,
    Controls, Spa Options and Accessories – two (2)
    years from the date the product is received by
    the original consumer purchaser or their
    authorized representative (installation contractor,
    etc.); or for commercial purchasers, one (1) year
    from the date the product is received by the
    original purchaser or their authorized
    representative (installation contractor, etc.).
• Please go to www.brizo.com for the complete
    details of our limited warranty.